
20 24 T R AIN IN G C L ASS S CHEDULE

Training Class Schedule (Subject to Change).

C O S P O N S O R E D  B Y:  Institute of Heating and Air Conditioning Industries, Inc., 
Southern California Gas Company, Southern California Edison and Pacific Gas and Electric Company

October
     NATE AC/HP Refrigeration & 
Air Distribution Training (Webinar)

(Four-Night Class) 

Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton

Mon., Oct. 21 – Part 1

Tues., Oct. 22 – Part 2

Mon., Oct. 28 – Part 3

Tues., Oct. 29 – Part 4

Sat., Nov. 2 - NATE Exam, 7:30 a.m. 

In-Person/Onsite 

October
Commercial Chillers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton 

Wed., Oct. 2 – Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 3 – Part 2

Commercial Cooling 
Towers Module
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton 

Wed., Oct. 9 – Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 10 – Part 2

November
System Performance Module
(Four-Night Class) 

Instructors: Mike Griffin / John Dalton 

Wed., Nov. 6 – Part 1

Thurs., Nov. 7 – Part 2

Tues., Nov. 12 – Part 3

Thurs., Nov. 14 – Part 4

INSTITUTE OF HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRIES, INC.       PRESENTS

CALIFORNIA QUALITY INSTALLATION, QUALITY MAINTENANCE AND QUALITY SERVICE 

(CAQI/QM/QS) & NORTH AMERICAN TECHNICIAN EXCELLENCE (NATE)

© 2024 IHACI Trademarks belong to their respective owners.

SOCALGAS, DOWNEY SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
EDISON, IRWINDALE

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
EDISON, TULARE

October
     NATE CORE & 
Gas Heating Training
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mike Griffin

Wed., Oct. 9 – Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 10 – Part 2

Wed., Oct. 16 – Part 3

Thurs., Oct. 17 – Part 4

Non-Residential ATT 
Acceptance Training (Webinar)
(Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton 

Wed., Oct. 23 – Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 24 – Part 2

October / 
November
     NATE AC/HP Refrigeration 
& Air Distribution Training
(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey

Tues., Oct. 29 – Part 1

Wed., Oct. 30 – Part 2

Wed., Nov. 6 – Part 3

Thurs., Nov. 7 – Part 4

Sat., Nov. 9 - NATE Exam, 7:30 a.m.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC 
COMPANY, STOCKTON

OctOber
     NATE CORE & Gas Heating 

Training (In-person/Simulcast)

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey

Wed., Oct. 9 – Part 1

Thurs., Oct. 10 – Part 2

Wed., Oct. 16 – Part 3

Thurs., Oct. 17 – Part 4

NOvember
Commercial Chillers Module
(Webinar) (Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton 

Mon., Nov. 4 – Part 1

Tues., Nov. 5 – Part 2

Commercial Cooling 
Towers Module
(Webinar) (Two-Night Class) Instructor: John Dalton 

Mon., Nov. 18 – Part 1

Tues., Nov. 19 – Part 2

     NATE Air Conditioners/Heat 
Pumps and Air Distribution 
(In-person/Simulcast)

(Four-Night Class) Instructor: Mitch Bailey

Wed., Nov. 20 – Part 1

Thurs., Nov. 21 – Part 2

Wed., Dec. 4 – Part 3

Thurs., Dec. 5 – Part 4

Sat., Dec. 7 - NATE Exam In-Person Only

Note: When registering  for a 
training class please make sure 
you honor that commitment and 
show up on time and prepared. If 

you cannot attend, please call 
(818) 551-1555 and cancel
in ample time. Thank you.

All Classes are scheduled for In-Person 
EXCEPT Where Noted. 

All In-Person classes subject to change based on IOUs/CA COVID requirements.
Classes begin at 6:00 PM Pacific Time and class format is subject to change

Regis ter  a t  www. ihac i .org  (Tra in ing)


